
Pinam Construction is a proud woman owned and minority owned business.

Pinam Construction, Inc.

PO Box 61636
Durham, NC  27715
9199969611
support@pinamconstruction.com
www.pinamconstruction.com

BILL TO

Lee Duncan
County of Durham
310 South Dillard Street
Durham, NC  27701

SHIP TO

Lee Duncan
County of Durham
201 East Main Street 
7th Floor; Room 703
Durham, NC  27701

INVOICE # 8815
DATE 09/25/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

  

JOB DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Project
Various Paving, Sealing and Striping at County Facilities 
7/1/25-9/25/2025
Funds Reservation # 2600000104
Vendor #1000021037

154,970.78

Change Order
Change Order #1 - 
Animal Shelter Patching 
9/18/25-9/25/2025
Funds Reservation # 2600000104
Vendor #1000021037

6,120.00

 

Final Invoice and Change Order 1 - 

Various Paving, Sealing and Striping at County Facilities

7/1/25-9/25/2025

Funds Reservation # 2600000104

Vendor #1000021037

SUBTOTAL 161,090.78
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 161,090.78
BALANCE DUE $161,090.78


